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COGNOME
VERINI
GALANO
AVOLIO
CASO
ADALDO
GRIECO
MICHAUD
LACARRIERE
SGAMMATO
CAPOZZI

DI MARTINO
AMOROSO
ALFANO
RAFFONE
CELANO
RUGGERI

Data 04-09-11 Ore 11:49

NOME
VALENTINA
TERESA
LUCIA
ANNAMARIA
ELENA
ADRIANA
CONSTANCE
VALERIE
AMELIA
SONIA
ROSA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA
ANNA
VIVIANA
IVANA

FAITO XTRAIL 04 Settembre 2011

PETTORALE
13
1
137
9
17
14
7
8
4
15
2
16
153
1
6
10

Stampa Classifica Femminili

TEMPO
2:21:38
2:24:50
2:40:28
2:47:30
2:54:2
3:1:33
3:6:54
3:6:55
3:15:20
3:30:29
3:32:13
3:35:4
3:54:55
3:57:25
3:57:26
4:3:43

CATEG

SEN.E40 F
SEN.F45 F
SEN.D35 F
VET.G50 F
SEN.F45 F
SEN.E40 F
SEN.C30 F
SEN.E40 F
SEN.F45 F
SEN.F45 F
VET.I60 F

SEN.F45 F
VET.G50 F
SEN.C30 F
VET.G50 F
SEN.D35 F

SOCIETA'

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD PAENINSULA

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
MOVIMENTO SPOR.BAR.LONGO
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

IDEA ATLETICA AURORA BATTIPAGLIA
PIUME NERE

PIUME NERE

ASD AEQUA RUNNING

NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
ERCO SPORT

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

CAVA PICENTINI COSTA DAMALFI
G.P. ANTARES STABIA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88



